coastal-group.com/PartQ
Helping
Customers
meet part Q
CGm
CO
M
PL

CF4 Intermediate Hanger Set
HaRDWaRe
AQ21 Aquamac 21 Frame Seal
CF1618 CoFirm Double side Glazing Tape - 1.6mmx18mm.
Larger tape can be used if required
SealS
FiXinGS
RHF590-ZY 5x90mm Red Horse Screws for frame fixing assembly
RHF550-ZY 5x50mm Red Horse Screws for fixing flush bolts
TRACKS
Timber - Accoya (510 KG M3)
Fixed Mullion
Hardware depends on scheme required, Please check.
CF7 Offset Hinge Handle Set
CF9-N Intermediate Pivot Hinge
ML60R-35 20mm Round End 35mm Backset - Size 2 Twin Tapered Dead Bolt Lock
ML60R-45 20mm Round End 45mm Backset - Size 2 Twin Tapered Dead Bolt Lock
ML60R-55 20mm Round End 55mm Backset - Size 2 Twin Tapered Dead Bolt Lock
ML60S-45-1 45mm Backset - Size 1 Twin Tapered Dead Bolt Lock
ML60S-45 20mm Square End 45mm Backset - Size 2 Twin Tapered Dead Bolt Lock
20mm Square End
MK7-FLU Flush Adjustable Hook Keep
MK9 Centre Keep - Left/Right Hand
AQ63 Aquamac 63 Door Seal